Position

Deo, Project Mgmt

Deo, Project Mgmt

Spec Asst To Ceo |

Metro Trainee

Dir, Bus Interruption Fund Prgrm

Exec Secretary

Other Positions Held

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department
Chief Admin Services Officer

Chief Admin Services Officer

Chief Admin Services Officer

Chief Admin Services Officer

Chief Admin Services Officer

Chief Admin Services Officer

Total Wages

$195,256

$156,018

$38,625

$36,906

$22,168

$2,308



