	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Deo, Project Mgmt		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Chief Admin Services Officer	\$195,256
2.	Deo, Project Mgmt		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Chief Admin Services Officer	\$156,018
3.	Spec Asst To Ceo I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Chief Admin Services Officer	\$38,625
4.	Metro Trainee		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Chief Admin Services Officer	\$36,906
5.	Dir, Bus Interruption Fund Prgrm		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Chief Admin Services Officer	\$22,168
6.	Exec Secretary		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Chief Admin Services Officer	\$2,308